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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 CSC -  Gre a t  Oa ks * 112.950 27.900 27.950 28.325 28.775

11 1 1

1897 Kie lyn Anderson 9.450

1905 Ananya  M ujoo 9.250 9.200 9.5009.475

1893 S aylor  R icke tt 9.200

1898 Jane lle  Nguy 9.475 9.550

1902 Cam ila  T orres 9.275 9.475

1909 A ibileen Lin 9.7259.375

2 Twis te rs  Gy mna st ics * 112.100 27.675 27.775 28.025 28.625

23 2 2

1819 Cynthia  Hirano 9.250 9.425 9.7509.800

1815 Cam illa  V illanueva 9.250

1816 Char lise  V illanueva 9.175 9.175

1825 Lena  M ehta 9.450 9.7009.125

1823 Kashvi S e thi 8.900

1817 Chloe  Hagberg 9.100

3 Gy m Be a t * 110.950 27.800 27.750 27.675 27.725

42 3 4

1827 Audr ina  Diaz 9.450 9.125

1828 Jordynn S m ith 9.250 9.200 9.450

1830 S ydney Johnson 9.100 9.325

1832 V ivian Law son 9.325 9.025

1831 T aylen X iong 9.225 8.9509.525

4 CSC -  Morga n Hill * 110.450 27.550 27.600 27.775 27.525

54 4 3

1890 Abby S e rna 9.200 9.050 9.2509.300

1889 Em ily Garcia 9.200 9.1509.100

1886 Izzy S chreye r 9.150 9.600 9.1259.375

1884 M organ Cooper 8.950

5 SFG * 109.325 27.200 26.950 26.875 28.300

35 6 5

1804 Ryan Zachary 9.100 8.925 9.5509.225

1801 Kie rs ten Kho 9.050 9.050 9.1759.150

1833 Ivy Loew 9.050

1834 S ophie  M artin 8.975

1803 Isabe l Pe rgher 8.500

1802 Leah Pa rk 9.575
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6 CSC -  Ra ce * 108.350 26.700 27.550 26.775 27.325

66 5 6

1812 Julie tte  M ollin ie r 9.050 9.150

1809 Nishka  S hah 8.850 8.800

1861 Am e lia  La i 8.800 9.175 8.975

1847 S oren Kaur 9.200 9.075

1854 Louise  T ien 9.175 9.1009.000
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